NPR ISSUES/PROGRAMS (IP REPORT) - October 1, 2022 through October 31, 2022

Subject Key

No. of Stories per Subject

AGING AND RETIREMENT
AGRICULTURE AND ENVIRONMENT
ARTS AND ENTERTAINMENT
BUSINESS, ECONOMICS AND FINANCE
CRIME AND LAW ENFORCEMENT
EDUCATION

IMMIGRATION AND REFUGEES
MEDICINE AND HEALTH

MILITARY, WAR AND VETERANS
POLITICS AND GOVERNMENT
RACE, IDENTITY AND CULTURE
RELIGION

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Story Count

Total duration (hhh:mm:ss)

Program Codes (Pro)

7
118
87 includes Sports
98
88
14 includes College
16
53 includes Health Care & Health Insurance
42
236
70
2
26
857
69:12:38

Code No. of Stories per Show

All Things Considered
Morning Edition

Total Story Count

Total duration (hhh:mm:ss)

AT 483
ME 374
829

69:12:38

AT, ME: newsmagazine featuring news headlines, interviews, produced pieces, and analysis

NPR ISSUES/PROGRAMS (IP REPORT) - November 1, 2022 through November 30, 2022

Subject Key

No. of Stories per Subject

AGING AND RETIREMENT
AGRICULTURE AND ENVIRONMENT
ARTS AND ENTERTAINMENT
BUSINESS, ECONOMICS AND FINANCE
CRIME AND LAW ENFORCEMENT
EDUCATION

IMMIGRATION AND REFUGEES
MEDICINE AND HEALTH

MILITARY, WAR AND VETERANS
POLITICS AND GOVERNMENT
RACE, IDENTITY AND CULTURE
RELIGION

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Story Count

Total duration (hhh:mm:ss)

Program Codes (Pro)

4
109
86 includes Sports
102
84
14 includes College
26
38 includes Health Care & Health Insurance
37
306
37
2
48
893
73:48:23

Code No. of Stories per Show

All Things Considered
Morning Edition

Total Story Count

Total duration (hhh:mm:ss)

AT 488
ME 405
893

73:48:23

AT, ME: newsmagazine featuring news headlines, interviews, produced pieces, and analysis

NPR ISSUES/PROGRAMS (IP REPORT) - December 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022

Subject Key

No. of Stories per Subject

AGING AND RETIREMENT
AGRICULTURE AND ENVIRONMENT
ARTS AND ENTERTAINMENT
BUSINESS, ECONOMICS AND FINANCE
CRIME AND LAW ENFORCEMENT
EDUCATION

IMMIGRATION AND REFUGEES
MEDICINE AND HEALTH

MILITARY, WAR AND VETERANS
POLITICS AND GOVERNMENT
RACE, IDENTITY AND CULTURE
RELIGION

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Story Count

Total duration (hhh:mm:ss)

Program Codes (Pro)

6
87
106 includes Sports
88
101
13 includes College
41
60 includes Health Care & Health Insurance
23
155
43
10
49
782
61:47:09

Code No. of Stories per Show

All Things Considered
Morning Edition

Total Story Count

Total duration (hhh:mm:ss)

AT 410
ME 372
782

61:47:09

AT, ME: newsmagazine featuring news headlines, interviews, produced pieces, and analysis



